

#22 Calhoun County Courthouse Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County Michael Bailey, May 1985 Alabama Historical Commission Looking south toward rear of building showing additions Photo number: 1



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County south (front), west (side) elevations photographer: William Gates August 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 2 Neg. 7-4



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County entry (south elevation) photographer: Steve McDaniel May 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 3



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County interior stair photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 4 Neg. 10-12



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County stairwell photographer: Logan Combs October 1984 Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 5 Neg. 10-15



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County interior ceiling and pilasters photographer: Logan Combs Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 6 Neg. 10-14



#22 Calhoun County Court House Anniston, Alabama, Calhoun County doorway detail photographer: Logan Combs
Alabama Historical Commission Photo No. 7

Neg. 10-13